Thermal Fuse Specification
Metal Case Thermal-cutoff Series
Version No.:ADYE-TF-MTF-BS
1 / 2
Features:
 Rated Functioning temperature:65~240℃
 Holding Temperature：38~200℃
 Maximum Temperature：120~380℃
 Rated Voltage：AC250V
 Rated Current: 10A
Application:
 Electrical appliance
 Home appliance
 Industrial equipment
 Adapters
 Lighting and Heating Equipment
Structure:
Electrical Specifications
型号 额定动作温度 实际动作温度 保持温度 极限温度 额定电压 额定电流
Part No.
Rated Functioning
temp.
Operating Temp. Holding Temp. Max Temp. Rated Voltage Rated Current
Tf(℃) (℃) Tc(℃) Tm(℃) AC(V) (A)
MTF065-10A 65 63+0-4 38 100 250 10
MTF070-10A 73 70±2 46 150 250 10
MTF076-10A 76 76+0-4 48 150 250 10
MTF086-10A 86 84±2 59 150 250 10
MTF091-10A 91 91+0-4 64 150 250 10
MTF098-10A 98 96±2 69 150 250 10
Dimensions （Unit：mm）
Ø外 Ø A B C
4.0±0.1 1.0±0.05 10.5±0.5 32±2 21±2
Thermal Fuse Specification
Metal Case Thermal-cutoff Series
Version No.:ADYE-TF-MTF-BS
2 / 2
MTF107-10A 107 102±2 73 150 250 10
MTF112-10A 112 110+1-3 82 150 250 10
MTF118-10A 118 115±2 88 150 250 10
MTF121-10A 121 121+0-3 91 180 250 10
MTF123-10A 123 124±2 94 180 250 10
MTF130-10A 130 130+0-4 101 180 250 10
MTF133-10A 133 133+0-4 104 180 250 10
MTF141-10A 141 139+1-3 111 180 250 10
MTF156-10A 156 153+1-3 125 200 250 10
MTF170-10A 170 170+0-4 142 200 250 10
MTF184-10A 184 182+1-3 150 300 250 10
MTF194-10A 194 192+1-3 155 300 250 10
MTF216-10A 216 214±2 180 380 250 10
MTF227-10A 227 227+0-4 200 380 250 10
MTF228-10A 228 228+0-4 200 380 250 10
MTF229-10A 229 229+0-4 200 380 250 10
MTF240-10A 240 235±5 200 380 250 10
Definition：
Tf -Functioning temperature: The maximum rated temperature the thermal fuse must be able to function.
Tc-Hold temperature: Maximum temperature the cutoff can maintain without opening the circuit.
Tm-Maximum temperature: The maximum temperature the thermal fuse can withstand without changing conductivity.
CONTACT INFORMATION
Shanghai Ecube-Tech Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
上海赫品电子科技有限公司
Email: Marketing@ecube-tech.com
Address: No.245, Jinan Road, Huangpu Area, Shanghai, 200021, China
Website: www.ecube-tech.com